PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
/FIRSTAR

FIRSTAR FS 051 INDUSTRY KIT First Aid Kit
METAL BOX

First aid kit made of high class design in white color with three compartments

Ctn Pkg : 5 pcs — 42 x 34 x 59.5 cms, cbm 0.084966, 19 kgs.

Content List :
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Safety Pins
Cleansing Wipe
Soap Wipe
Triangular Bandage
Sterile Scalpel
Adhesive Plaster
Scissors

Adhesive Tape
Sterile Gauze ,3"X3"
Sterile Sponge

Cotton Ball

Disposable Glove

Elastic bandage, 7.5X4.5m
Conforming Bandage,5X4.5m
Tweezer

Plastic Kidney Dish With Tray
Plastic Kidney Dish With Tray
Clinical Thermometer

Hemostatic Lancet

Metal First Aid Box,38X30X10cm

10 PCS
20 PCS
20 PCS
2 PCS
1 PC
100 PCS
1 PC
3 ROLLS
20 PCS
10 PCS
4 PCS
5 PAIRS
2 ROLLS
4 ROLLS
2 PCS
1 PC
1 PC
1 PC
2 PCS
1 PC
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FIRSTAR HEALTHCARE Co., Ltd.




